2/11/2026

REGULAR

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
REGULAR

REGULAR

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

2
3

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$1.60
$115.00

$116.60
$380.00
$50.00

$130.00

$246.60

Winners

$0.00
$110.00

$110.00
$0.00
$2.40

$2.40

$112.40

NP

Hold
$1.60
$5.00

$6.60
$80.00
$47.60

$127.60

$134.20

ntOfSales
0.65
46.63

47.28
32.44
20.28

52.72

100.00

tedReturn

0.78
0.76

0.53
0.58

ightedAve
0.01
0.36

0.17
0.12

0.65



