

2/11/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

NP

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	REGULAR	2	\$1.60	\$0.00	\$1.60	0.65	0.78	0.01
	REGULAR	3	\$115.00	\$110.00	\$5.00	46.63	0.76	0.36
REGULAR	Totals:		\$116.60	\$110.00	\$6.60	47.28		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	32.44	0.53	0.17
	SPOTLITE	3	\$50.00	\$2.40	\$47.60	20.28	0.58	0.12
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$130.00	\$2.40	\$127.60	52.72		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$246.60	\$112.40	\$134.20	100.00		0.65